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Seasonal Menu

B9 Dk
Chef’s Specialities

Sashimi and Sushi

Toyama glass shrimp caviar
Tengusa aji horse mackerel
Yamaguchi akagai ark shell

Aichi geoduck clam

A La Carte

Sake steamed abalone

Steamed monkfish liver, ponzu vinegar
Steamed Shimane sea bream tai
Hiroshima oysters tempura

Yamaguchi kirameki guroge wagyu sumibiyaki

Fruit
Fukuoka strawberry
Kumamoto dekopon

Yamaguchi mandarin orange jelly
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Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
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All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

$280
$320
$150

Market price

$380
$180
$180
$120

$580

$130
$130

$100



